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- Pt F ) SRR - SME 1 3.0mm (+/- 0.15mm)
FSEBFE N - FM2 3.0 x 6.0mm (+/- 0.15mm)
ERERR AR FC+SC- ST+ LC* MU * E2000
SRR B 18 (0S1/2)
%1E (OM1 > OM2 » OM3FI0OM4)
FEMELER Riser (OFNR)
RME X (LSZH)
PEMBEIR BiE 0S1/2 :
Zi OM1:2:3: /s ; OM4 : IRE
HFERE BiE IL <0.3dB (2#{F0.1dB)
@1310nm RL = 55dB (UPC) * =65dB (APC)
ZiR IL <0.3dB (E2Z!{E0.1dB)
@850nm RL = 25dB
RIERE -20°C & +60°C
RXHN 300N (f2HA)
150N (HA)
RARBRE B 1310nm : 0.4dB/km
1550nm : 0.25dB/km
Zi8 850nm : 3.0dB/km

1300nm : 1.0dB/km
R/MEHER =>30D
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FRYwS 1 ARS11AS1L-005M

LT AR FamEs" @
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OFNR¥#'E LSZHHFE
0S1/2 APC (8%) ARS11AS1R-xxxM  ARS11AS1L-xxxM
0s1/2 UPC ARS11US1R-xxxM ARS11US1L-xxxM
OMm1 PC ARS11PM1R-xxxM ARS11PM1L-xxxM
OomMm2 PC ARS11PM2R-xxxM ARS11PM2L-xxxM
OoM3 PC ARS11PM3R-xxxM  ARS11PM3L-xxxM i
Oom4 PC ARS11PM4R-xxxM  ARS11PM4L-xxxM EE
\;@Ht
DT EaEEn® "
S5 RERE FEMH
OFNR¥'E LSZH#FE
0S1/2 APC (8%) ARS22AS1R-xxxM  ARS22AS1L-xxxM
0Ss1/2 UPC ARS22US1R-xxxM  ARS22US1L-xxxM
OoM1 PC ARS22PM1R-xxxM  ARS22PM1L-xxxM
Oom2 PC ARS22PM2R-xxxM  ARS22PM2L-xxxM
OM3 PC ARS22PM3R-xxxM  ARS22PM3L-xxxM
OoM4 PC ARS22PM4R-xxxM  ARS22PM4L-xxxM
IR Fmmsh @
> A5 BETE EFd
OFNR¥#E LSZHIFE
- 0s1/2 APC (8[%) ARS33AS1R-xxxM  ARS33AS1L-xxxM
0s1/2 UPC ARS33US1R-xxxM  ARS33US1L-xxxM
OoM1 PC ARS33PM1R-xxxM  ARS33PM1L-xxxM
OoMm2 PC ARS33PM2R-xxxM  ARS33PM2L-xxxM
OM3 PC ARS33PM3R-xxxM  ARS33PM3LxxxM
OoM4 PC ARS33PM4R-xxxM  ARS33PM4L-xxxM

(1) X’ BHERRKE (m) - BESFENKE 3L
(2) MREFEHEMHERTENERS - HEHR
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0S1/2 APC (8[) ARS44AS1R-xxxM ARS44AS1L-xxxM
0S1/2 UPC ARS44US1R-xxxM ARS44US1L-xxxM
oMm1 PC ARS44PM1R-xxxM  ARS44PM1L-xxxM
om2 PC ARS44PM2R-xxxM ARS44PM2L-xxxM
OoM3 PC ARS44PM3R-xxxM ARS44PM3L-xxxM
OoMm4 PC ARS44PM4R-xxxM ARS44PM4L-xxxM
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0S1/2 UPC ARS55US1R-xxxM ARS55US1L-xxxM
om1 PC ARS55PM1R-xxxM  ARS55PM1L-xxxM
om2 PC ARS55PM2R-xxxM  ARS55PM2L-xxxM
OomM3 PC ARS55PM3R-xxxM  ARS55PM3L-xxxM
om4 PC ARS55PM4R-xxxM  ARS55PM4L-xxxM

(1) oo BE RS KE (m) - FESEBEHOKE (3L

() MBAEEREMHEATRNERZSE « B9

W WSiERbk%

LCiERERS LCiE RS
K (MM) DX OM3 50/125 3.0mm7z t5OFNREE% .45 & (APC)

120+10mm 120+10mm
L
RSB B4k R —LC-LC » OM3 : PC * OFNR ' 10m
m4YRS : ARD44PM3R-010M
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it i [ T 2 PENH
OFNRIFE LSZHIFE

0S1/2 APC (8f) ARD11AS1R-xxxM  ARD11AS1L-xxxM
0S1/2 UPC ARD11US1R-xxxM  ARD11US1L-xxxM
OM1 PC ARD11PM1R-xxxM  ARD11PM1L-xxxM
oMm2 PC ARD11PM2R-xxxM  ARD11PM2L-xxxM
OM3 PC ARD11PM3R-xxxM  ARD11PM3L-xxxM
OM4 PC ARD11PM4R-xxxM  ARD11PM4L-xxxM
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ARD22PM4R-xxxM  ARD22PM4L-xxxM
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